Total Type of Construction

for period ending April 01, 2019-April 30, 2019

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL CANOPY
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION
NEW COMMERCIAL

Residential
PERMITS RENEWED
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
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14
10

[(elye)]

21,000.00
15,000.00
4,500.00
15,000.00
145,959.00
53,752.00
144,178.00
3,000.00
100,000.00
502,389.00

0.00
69,000.00
73,500.00
10,500.00
17,059.00

3,500.00
13,000.00
2,800.00
700.00
438,120.00
106,500.00
4,000.00
190,250.00
282,700.00
196,316.00
4,303,429.00
266,500.00
5,977,874.00

6,480,263.00

1,025.50
721.00
48.00
776.00
570.00
250.00
130.00
2.00
384.00
3,906.50

640.00
2,970.00
3,556.50
2,030.00

160.00

60.00
120.00
60.00
15.00
1,340.00
5,187.00
30.00

360.00
1,116.00
1,860.00
8,960.00

870.00

29,334.50

33,241.00



Total Type of Construction
for period ending January 01, 2019-April 30, 2019

Type of Construction

Commercial
CARNIVALS & FAIRS
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
COMMERCIAL CANOPY
COMMERCIAL CARPORT
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL FENCE
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
COMMERCIAL GRADING
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN
COMMERCIAL STORAGE
COMMERCIAL TOWERS
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION
NEW COMMERCIAL
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Residential
PERMITS RENEWED
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL DUPLEX
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
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1,500.00
65,500.00
76,000.00

9,000.00

4,500.00

4,986.00
15,000.00
98,000.00

2,000.00

7,500.00

220,000.00
2,171,054.00
153,968.00
193,663.00
395,471.00
391,000.00

1,500.00

6,000.00

4,669,000.00

4,500.00

8,490,142.00

0.00
231,000.00
248,000.00

48,000.00
385,259.00
8,500.00
32,000.00
7,000.00
10,300.00
64,119.00
29,200.00
438,120.00
395,500.00
17,900.00
45,800.00
1,034,834.00
936,158.00
535,481.00
16,843,516.00
485,892.00
21,796,579.00

30,286,721.00

25.00
3,792.50
3,539.50
1,960.00

48.00

48.00

120.00
8,131.00
20.00
60.00
630.00
5,014.00
770.00
360.00
1,140.00
2,148.00
30.00
4.00
8,794.80
250.00

36,884.80

783.50
10,270.00
9,963.50
10,000.00
1,540.00
100.00
300.00
40.00
140.00
320.00
145.00
1,340.00
17,912.00
170.00
310.00
1,440.00
5,006.00
4,330.00
36,149.65
1,940.00

102,199.65

139,084.45
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