Total Type of Construction

for period ending April 01, 2019-April 30, 2019

Type of Construction		<u># of Permits</u>		
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	14	21,000.00	1,025.50
COMM PLUMBING	С	10	15,000.00	721.00
COMMERCIAL CANOPY	С	1	4,500.00	48.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	10	15,000.00	776.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С С С С С С С С	2	145,959.00	570.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	1	53,752.00	250.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	3	144,178.00	130.00
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION	C C	2	3,000.00	2.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	С	1	100,000.00	384.00
		44	502,389.00	3,906.50
Residential				
PERMITS RENEWED	R	4	0.00	640.00
RES MECHANICAL	R	46	69,000.00	2,970.00
RES PLUMBING	R	49	73,500.00	3,556.50
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	7	10,500.00	2,030.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	4	17,059.00	160.00
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY	R	2	3,500.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	3	13,000.00	120.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	3	2,800.00	60.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	1	700.00	15.00
RESIDENTIAL DUPLEX	R	4	438,120.00	1,340.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	71	106,500.00	5,187.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	3	4,000.00	30.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	6	190,250.00	360.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	13	282,700.00	1,116.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	26	196,316.00	1,860.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	18	4,303,429.00	8,960.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	5	266,500.00	870.00
		265	5,977,874.00	29,334.50
		309	6,480,263.00	33,241.00

Total Type of Construction

for period ending January 01, 2019-April 30, 2019

Type of Construction

of Permits

Commercial				
CARNIVALS & FAIRS	С	1	1,500.00	25.00
COMM MECHANICAL	č	33	65,500.00	3,792.50
COMM PLUMBING	Č	44	76,000.00	3,539.50
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	C	6	9,000.00	1,960.00
COMMERCIAL CANOPY	С	1	4,500.00	48.00
COMMERCIAL CARPORT	С	1	4,986.00	48.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	С	1	15,000.00	120.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	62	98,000.00	8,131.00
COMMERCIAL FENCE	С	2	2,000.00	20.00
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	С	1	7,500.00	60.00
COMMERCIAL GRADING	С	2	220,000.00	630.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	12	2,171,054.00	5,014.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	4	153,968.00	770.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	8	193,663.00	360.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	С	3	395,471.00	1,140.00
COMMERCIAL TOWERS	С	9	391,000.00	2,148.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	30.00
	С	4	6,000.00	4.00
	C C	7	4,669,000.00	8,794.80
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	C	3	4,500.00	250.00
Decidential		205	8,490,142.00	36,884.80
Residential PERMITS RENEWED	R	7	0.00	783.50
RES MECHANICAL	R	, 146	231,000.00	10,270.00
RES PLUMBING	R	152	248,000.00	9,963.50
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	32	48,000.00	10,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	11	385,259.00	1,540.00
RESIDENTIAL CANOPY	R	3	8,500.00	100.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	5	32,000.00	300.00
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS	R	2	7,000.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	6	10,300.00	140.00
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE	R	2	64,119.00	320.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	8	29,200.00	145.00
RESIDENTIAL DUPLEX	R	4	438,120.00	1,340.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	244	395,500.00	17,912.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	17	17,900.00	170.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	3	45,800.00	310.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	24	1,034,834.00	1,440.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	56	936,158.00	5,006.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	58	535,481.00	4,330.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	72	16,843,516.00	36,149.65
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	12	485,892.00	1,940.00
		864	21,796,579.00	102,199.65
		1,069	30,286,721.00	139,084.45